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Kindergarten Schedule

/:50-8:10
8:10-8:15
8:15-8:40
8:40-9:00
9:00-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:35-11:056
11:05-11:35
11:35-12:20
12:20-1:056
1:056-1:20
1:20-1:50
1:50-2:10
2:10-3:10
3:10-3:20
3:20-3:30

Morning Work

News

Social Studies

Shared Reading

Guided Reading and Centers
Phonics/Word Study

Recess

Restroom

Lunch

Writing

Science

LAMP (Library, Art, Music, PE)
Snack

Intervention / Enrichment
Calendar

Guided Math and Centers
Closure and clean-up

Prep for Dismissal




